
fu-f,dr *m Canara Ban
|Ge.t*. ryoor"t l

ka
ANNEXURE -14

CANARA BANK

COVERING LETTER TO SALE NOTICE

Ref: SURAT ADAIAN/E-AUCTION / HL / Z 4-zS

To

Date: 09.01.2025

NAME: RAVIKUMAR B VADALIYA (BoRR0WER/MoRTGAGOR)

Address 1: 95 SHIVNAGAR socrrEy 1 PUNAGAM , BoMBAy MARKET suRAT 39s010

NA (CO BORROWERJ

Address 1: NA

Dear Sir,
Sub: Notice uncler Section 13[4) oi the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets
and-Enforcement of security Interest Act, 2002 read with Rule g[GJ of the security lnterest
(EnforcementJ Rules, 2002.

* + +*,t * ** * ** )i,t * * )* *x.,* *

As you are aware, I on behalfofcanara Bank, SURAT ADAIAN branch, have taken possession of
the assets described in Schedule of Sale Notice anuexed hereto in terms of Section 13(4J of thesubiect Act in connecrion with outstanding dues payabre by you to ori luRRt
ADAIAN Branch of canara Bank. The undersigned proposes to sell thu assets more fully
described in the Schedule of Sale Notice.

Hence, in terms of the provisions of the subject Act and Rules made there under, J am herewith
sending the Sale Notice containing terms and conditions ofthe sale.

This is without pre.iudice to any other rights available to the Bank under the subiect Act/ or any
other ltrw in force.

lE*

You rs faithfull
+-{rrt-64

I

C

CANARA BANK

n

E. SALE NOTICE

o[ItttsflsEooFTa

)s1tM

CC DHARMESHBHAI PRAVINBHAI DUDHAGRA (GUARANTOR)
ADDRESS. FLAT NO.2O1 IIRTHARAI COMPLEX PARSIWAD,SINGANPOR SURAT 395004

EN



.,iill;,I ..t_ r ..:

: f,':.,'-,:- :::- r.:, -

ANNEXURE - 13

(Auction Sale Notice for Sale of lnrnlovable Propertics)

CANARA BANK
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

SALE NOTICE

H-^uctionsaleNoticefot.SaleoflnlnlovablePrcrpertiestllldel.tl]0securitizationalrd
Rcconstr.*ctiop oI Filaucial Assets and Entbrcentent of Sccurity lnterest Act, 2002 r'ead rvith

provisior to Rule 8 [6) ofthc Sccrtrity Intcl'est (Enfolccnlellt] Rules' 2002

Noticeislrerebygiventothepulllicingeneralanclinparticulartotl]eBorror,ver(sl;rnd
Currnn,o, is; tnatihe Uelow described imnrovable property ntortgaged/charged to the Secrrred

a;;;i ;., tlic possession of which has been taken by the Aurhorised ofticer oI canara Ba:r]<,

iunni aonleru Branch, rvill bc solcl "As is wlrere is", "As is what is", atrd "Whatever there

is" on 13.02.2025, tor recovery of Rs9,77,072'70 [Nine Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand

S"u"rry f*o Rupees and Seventy Paisa) as on2OilZ'2O23 Plus Further Interest and Other

Chargel Due to Canala eanX iUItAf ADA,AN Branch, from RAVIKUMAR B VADALIYA

isoiffoweRI,,roRTGAGOR) & NA (CO BORR0WER) & DHARMESHBHAT PRAVINBHAI

DUDHAGRA (GUARANTOR)

ThereservepricewillbeRs.S00000/-andtheearnestmoneydepositwill-beRs.8_0000/-
ihe Earnest'Money Deposit is to be deposited in E'Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance Private

ii-i,"a {BAANKNfTI portal directly or ty generating the Challan therein to deposit the

aruu ttr.uugt, l{TCS/i,,lhFT in the accorurt rletails as menrioned in the said challan on or

before 12.O2.2025.

Details and full description ofthe imntovable property with known encumbrances' if any

Nondh No, 3639 & 3640 Flat No. 503, Situated at sth Floor of lai Dashamaa Apt" Nr'

Swaminarayan Temple, Bank of India Gali, Rampura C' S' Ward No' 7' Surat city' Surat'

For detailed terms and conditions ofthe sale please refer the link "E-Auction" provided in canara

ir"tt\^/"Ur"" (www.canarabank.com) or may contact Branch Manager' Canara Bank SURAT

eOelAIrI Branch, Ph' No' 8238092006 during office hours on any working day'

North-Adi. Property,
East-Flat No. 504 after Passage

Date: 09.01.2025
Place: SURAT

South-Passage
West-Flat No. 502 after Passage

lEa
dfiI {o' CANARABANK

ARA BAN

N\5
Krc

OFFICER



fuc-sr ffm Canara Bank
l$Sry*resrru*x*f

DETAILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SALE NOTICE DATED 09.01.2025

1. Name and Address ofthe Secured Creditor: Canara Bank, SURAT ADAfAN Branch
2. Name and Address of the BorrowerfsJ/ Guarantor[s):

NAM E: RAVIKUMAR B VADALIYA (B0RR0WER/M0RTGAG0R)

Address 1: 95 SHIVNAGAR socITEy 1 PUNAGAM , BoMBAy MARKET suRAT 39s01o

NA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

DHARMESHBHAI PRAVINBHAI DUDHAGRA (GUARANTOR)

Address 1: FLAT No.201 TIRTHARAJ coMpLEx pARsIWAD,stNGANpoR suRAT 39s004

3. Total riabilities: F.s.9,77,07230 (Nine Lakh seventy Seven Thousand seventy Two
Rupees and seventy paisa) as onzo.rz.zo23 ptus Furthei Interest and other chargls Due

4. [aJ Mode ofAucrion: E-auction

[b) Detai]s ofAuction service provider:

[c) Date & Time of Aucti on; I3.OZ.ZOZS (01:00 pm to 3:00 pm)

(d) Place ofAuction: ONLINE

5, Reserve Price: Rs. 800000/-

6, Other terrns and conditions:

#\

al Auction/bidding sharl be only through "0nrine Electronic Bidding,, through the website
https:/ /lJaanknet.comll. Bidders are advised to go through the we6site for"detailed terms
before taking part in the e-auction sale proceedingsl

I) Tl"^ ry:p-"_.Iy can be inspected, with prior Appoinrment with Authorized Officer on06.02.2025 (10:00 am to S:00 pm).
cl rhe property will be sold for the price which is more than the Reserve price and theparticipating bidders may improve their offer further during auction process.
dJ EMD amou,t of 100/o of the Reserve price is to be depositld in E-w;[et of M/s psB A[iance
Private Limited (BAANKNET) portar directry or by generating the cha[an therein to
deposit the EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the account deta s as mentioned in the said
challan on or before LZ.OZ,TOZS.

Company Name

Support Help Desk
Number 4291220220, 9a922r9A4A, 8160205051

E-Mail

E-Auction Website https://baanknet,conr/

I

M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

support.baanknet(apshalliance.com



***ol?[ dq, Cartara B
l$ rilea sY"'r*" $

ank<fu

e]Intendingbiddersshallholdavalirldigitalsignaturecertificateancle-mailaddress,Fordetails
with regard to digital signature please contact the service provider M/s PSB Alliance Private

Limited [BAANKNET).
n After Davlne nt ol the EM D anloun t, t he in tencling bidders should submit a co py ol th e following

lfi;;#;;;;;il;;;;; ;"i"," t'zJ2202s bctween 10:00 arn to 4:00 prn' to canara Bank'

SURAT ADAJAN Branch by hand or by email'

lt.

Demand Draft/Pay orcler towards EMD amount' If paid through RTGS/NEFT'

acknowledgement receipt thereof with UTR No'

Photocopie"sofPANCard,lDProofarldAddressprooiHowever'succcssfitlbidderwould
have to produce these documents in original to the Bank at the titne of making paynlent

of balance amout.rt of 2570 of bid amount'

Biddet's Name. Contact No., Address, E Mail Id'

Bidder's A/c details for online refutrd of EMD'
ilt.
IV.

g) The intending bidders should register their names at.portal https://baanknet.cqm/ and get

?i"i. ut". ID aid password free Jf cost' Prospective bidder may avail online tra-ining on E-

,uciion r.om ttr" service provider M/s PSB Alliance Private Limited IBAANKNET)

h)EMDdepositedbytheunsuccessfulbiddershallberefundedtothem.TheEMDshallnotcarry
any interest.
il Auction would comrnence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above' Bidders shall improve their

;ff.;; i" multiples of Rs.10,000'00/- (The amount can be decided by the Authorized Officer

;;;;;;i;;"; the value of the piopertv with-a- minimum of Rs' 10000'00/- as incremental

,ri""i. ifi" diaaerwho submits tt.t" t'igl'"tt uia (abo-ve.!!e Reserve price) on closure of 'online'

auction shall be declared as successfuliidder, Sile shall be confirmed in favor ofthe successful

bidaer, sublect to confirmation of the same by the secured creditor'

il ir,.'*.."rr21 bidder shall deposit z5% of th-e.sale price [inclusive of EMD alr_eady paid),

i'rn*"Ai"t"ty on aeclaring him/her as the successful bidder and the balance within 15 days from

the date of confirmation of saie by the secured creditor. lf the successful bidder fails to pay the

.rL p.i.u, the deposit made by irim shall be forfeited by the Authorized officer without any

notice and properly shall forthwith be put up for sale again'

tj fo. ,"t" p-."eis of Rs. 50 lacs fRupees Fifty lacsJ and above' the successful bidder will have

to deduct TDS at the rate l;/o on tt u S"t" pio.u"d. and submit the original receipt of TDS

certificate to the Bank'
ll AII charges for conveyance, stamp duty/GST registration charges etc'' as applicable shall be

borne by the successful bidder only'

mJ Authorized Ofticer reserves the right to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and conditions of

the e-auction without assigning any reason thereof'

nj in .as" th"re 
"re 

bidderi whl do not have access to the internet but interested in participating

thee-auction,theycanrpp-u.hconcernedCircleoffice'RegionalOfficeorBranchofficeof
C"n"." grnk *rricir, as a ficilitating centre, shall make necessary arrangements'

o) For further details contact Braich Manager, Canara Bank SURAT ADAIAN Branch [Ph' No'

a1z3gog2oo6,E-mail id: cns0g6@canarablnk.com oR the service provider M/s PSB Alliance

Private Limited (BAANKNET).



t);';13I *o Canara Bank.A
| !f fre?e synuicarc !

SPECIAL INSTRUCTION/CAUTION

B.idding in the last minutes/seconds should be avoided by the bidders in their own interest.Neither canara Bank nor the Service provider wi be responsibre ro. rny t"pr"r7i"irr." 1ini".n",failure, Power failure, etc.J on the part ofthe bidder or vendor in suctr cases. [n order to ward offsuch contingent situation, - bid.del are requested to make all the necessaryarrangements/alternatives such as back -up, powei suppry and whatever urs" .equi.eJ so tt utthey are able to circumvent such situation and'are able to participate in the auction succeisfully.

-eta*to CANARABANK

EIFET' OFFICER

I

Date:09.01.2025
Place: Surat

r

d^4
BANK
6yr I

I


